UN

W

VISHWAKARMA

IVERSIT)?Y

UGC recognized State Private University under Government of Maharashtra.

Maximising Human Potential

Faculty of Commerce and Management

Bachelor of Business Administration

Backlog Examination of Nov.-Dec.2025

Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.
Contact : (020) 26950302 | Fax : (020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

Sem. |
Course Code |Course Name Day - Date Time

BBA24102/ Monday 17/11/2025 102.30 PM To 04.30

BBA23102 Accounting for Business PM
AE24MGOTA/ Tuesday 18/11/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30

AECMOI English PM
Wednesday | 19/11/2025 [02:30 PM To 04.30

BBA102 Quantitative Thinking and Business Maths PM
Thursday 20/11/2025 102.30 PM To 04.30

BBAI103 Business Organization & System PM
Friday 21/11/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30

BBA104 Micro-Economics PM
Monday 24/11/2025 102.30 PM To 04.30

BBA105(0OM) |Office Management PM
Tuesday 25/11/2025 |02-30 PM To 04.30

BBA106 Business Communication PM
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Sem. I1
Course Code Course Name ' Day Date Time
BBA24201 /| \{ ARKETING ESSENTIALS Wednesday | 26/11/2025 |10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA201
ggﬁgggow ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS Thursday  [27/11/2025 [10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA202 Business Accounting Friday 28/11/2025 [10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA203 Business Statistics Monday 01/12/2025 110.30 AM To 12.30 PM
VE24MGO2A
/ CMVEENV2 [ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES Tuesday 02/12/2025 {10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
/ BBA206
BBA204 Macro Economics Wednesday |03/12/2025 [10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA205(FL) |Foreign / Regional Language Il Monday 08/12/2025 [10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA205(BSP) |Business Operations, Systems & Procedures | Tuesday 09/12/2025 |10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
Sem. 111
Course Code |Course Name Day Date Time
BBA23302 Business Statistics Wednesday | 26/11/2025 02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBA23303 | Operations & Supply Chain Management Thursday 27/11/2025 |02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBA302C COST ACCOUNTING Friday 28/11/2025 |02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBA304P PRODUCT‘ON’S%PI\'ZRATIONS AND | pronday | 01/12/2025 {02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
BBASOGM | MANAGEMER L G RMATION Tuesday | 02/12/2025 |02.30 PM To 04.30 PM
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MKT

Retail & E-Commerce Marketing

Sem. IV
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
2.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA23401 Human Resource Management Wednesday 03/12/2025
BBA-402 Research Methodology Monday 08/12/2025 230 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA23402/
BBA-403 / FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Tuesday 09/12/2025 230 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA402F /
BBA20404
BBA23403 | BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEM | Wednesday 10/12/2025 | 230 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA-404(EV) Event Management
Thursday 11/12/2025 2.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA404M Marketing Management
BBA405-ENT Family Business Management
1 2//12/202 &
BBA405-FIN Financial Markets & Services Friday 1211272025 | 2.30 PM TO 430 PM
BBA405ED Entrepreneurship Development
BBA406-ENT Creativity and Innovation
BBAI0G. Monday 15/12/2025 | 2,30 PM TO 4.30 PM
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Course Code Course Name Day Date Time

BBA22502 Business Law/ Business Policy & Strategy

s To 12.30 PM
BBA22504 Project Manapsinent Thursday 11/12/2025  |10.30 AM To 12.30
BBA2250SENT |Social Entrepreneurship Friday 12//12/2025 110.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA22505FIN |Project Appraisal & Finance Monday 15/12/2025 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA22506ENT | Technological Entrepreneurship Tuesday 16/12/2025  110.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA22506FIN |Direct & Indirect Taxation Wednesday | 17/12/2025 110.30 AM To 12.30 PM
BBA22503  |Summer Internship Project Monday 08/12/2025  110.30 AM TO 5.30 PM

Sem. V1
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
BBA-602 Business Policy and Strategy Tuesday 16/12/2025  |2.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA22602  |Business Sustainability Wednesday | 17/12/2025  12.30 PM'TO 4.30 PM
BBA22603 Human Resource Management Thursday 18/12/2025  |2.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA22605FIN |INTRODUCTION TO FINTECH 230 PM TO 4.30 PM
Monday 22/1212025
BBA22605ENT |BUILDING LEAN STARTUP
BBAGOS-(PM) |Project Management Tuesday 23/12/2025  2.30 PM TO 4.30 PM
BBA604(MKT) Social Media Marketing Wednesday 24/12/2025 230 PMTO 4.30 PM
BBA-606 Summer Internship Project Ianday 08/12/2025  110.30 AM TO 5.30 PM
— 1
Date: 04/11/2025 Contr f Examinations
Vishy University




